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First Commercial Bank Standard Tariff - Foreign Exchange Services

BiftHHA: 2025 F1 A1 H (AR7:202501)
Effective Date: 2025/1/1(Version:202501)

SNEETERR - R RIRITSIRE

FX/FCY Deposits/Cash/Traveler's Check

WEIRAE
BEE Applicable Fees it
Service B BEKS| BSkZE Remarks
Rate Minimum| Maximum
SNETFIIRSE
FX Deposit Withdraw
(1) F#EZE Handling Fee
A. BEEM{T(ERE) 0.5/1,000 NT$200 |NT$800
Outward Remittance
B. EETMA 0.5/1,000 NT$100 |NT$800
Transferring FX/FCY
Deposit to Other
Account within FCB
C. IREIMNEIRED e NT$200 |BEESMRE (MRATES/ NGRS HEREINEIH T HEZR
FX/FCY Cash Refer to Remarks* No Limitation |ZZ&8 5t
Withdraw *The fee-collection is based on the sell-side
(2) #BEE Cable Charges exchange rate differential between cash and spot
A. EE FIBESETI NTS300 rate.
Telegraphic Transfers |NT$300/each
B. E[& BESTUINTS200
Demand Draft NT$200/each
SMETZFTEA FX Deposit RATERES/NEREABEREINEGIFNE AER Y
SMEIREVIFA e e NT$100 |‘BEsRE |[ZFRETH
FX/FCY Cash Deposit Refer to Remarks** No Limitation |*The fee-collection is based on the buy-side

exchange rate differential between cash and spof
rate.

5hEEIREY FXIFCY Cash
(1) AERBIMNEIRED
Purchasing FX/FCY
Cash with NTD
(2) WEEIMNESIRED
Exchanging FX/FCY
Cash into NTD

RUWFEE
No Handling Fee

1L WRERDS REBVZANZ SEDBEAERNDSFEEE - REWHNT$100 7T - HEE
SMRTTER - IBISMRTTERWE Z & BT
Exchanging stale FCY cash into NTD charges 5% of the amount per transaction as processing
fee (Exchanging rate: Cash buy-side exchange rate ; Minimum:NT$100). Fees of overseas bank
depend on the service charges of overseas bank.
2. WRIMNBIRS S ERMER R G I FEE -
The handling fee for exchanging FX/FCY cash into NTD is:
OHXTER . BEHNEE 100 T
FCB account holders: NT$100/case.
(QFFRTER . BEHMEL 200 T
Non-FCB account holders: NT$200/case.

W= k17525 Exchanging
Traveler's Check
(1) ®THREZE 0.5/1,000 NT$200 |NT$800 (1) PREBIEBIRITAIEET ZETTIRS
The Check is Purchased Only USD traveler's check issued by American
from FCB Express is acceptable.
(2 RWAR - ESHREBA_RULE SiBA
—RESMBFEE100TZEEFEE B
S WERS -
For the transaction containing 2 checks or
more, there will be NT$100 handling fee for
1
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each additional check. (no maximum charge
limit)

(3) HERMRSZ Z A PREAFEWHE
Other traveler’s check is limited to conducting

by collection.
(2) FEARITHERE 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 (1) PREBIEBIRTTATIIT 2=k
The Check is NOT Only USD traveler's check which is issued by
Purchased from FCB American Express is acceptable.

@ BESFEZESHAETE)UTRRE
The total amount should be lower than

USD500.
@) FEARBAFPSKZEBAESEEZ AT
BxEE

Applicable for Individuals/when Traveler's
Checks are transferred from Individuals.
ZWHR - EESHREBR RN LEE - 58
B—RESMUEIEYE 100 T2 EREFE
B BeoWERS -
For the transaction containing 2 checks or
more, there will be NT$100 handling fee for
each additional check. (no maximum charge
limit)

(4) EERMR S EHPRAFEUHE
Other traveler’s check is limited to conducting

by collection.
(3) HE Postage Fee NT$800
B 5P EE FREEFE
FX/FCY Remittance
OGP
== Applicable Fees HEE
Service B BEKE| BRSkZE Remarks
Rate Minimum | Maximum
BE 4 EE X
Oz‘f;”;‘i’%';::;z:;ge e (1) BIE OB E R ER IR
Ny Include fund transfer to other banks under
M [5R HE BE 1 22 .
Aﬁﬁé&i&ﬁd 0.5/1,000 NT$200 INT$800 export bills negotiation.
Remittance () MSNESIREVEE AT - SR ATTES/VEREAE
(In FXIFCY) FEIHNEIRG B A ER 7 ZRRETIN - HEWRE
—  mEe e
B LU 22 5 4 BB B 1 2244 |0.5/1,000 NT$200 |NT$800 NT$100 7r - FREERE
EX/FCY Outward For outward remittance with FX/FCY cash,
Remittance additional fee-collection is based on the buy-
(Purchased with NT$) side exchange rate differential between cash
CLSNEIB S EE HE M |0.5/1.000 NT$200 |NT$800 and spot rate. The minimum service charge is
.FX/FCY Cash - NT$100 and no maximum charge limit.
Outward Remittance (3) WERSMRITER - KEISMRITERIWE Z&
DEBEERA T |
Demand Drafts Fees of overseas bank depend on the service
e charges of overseas bank.
(A)JFIFFES ZAR 0.5/1,000 NTS500 NTSBOO0 |\ pos ae i A B BB M A S5/ E A S 28
(B)im L ABE CHF 0.5/1,000 NT$700 |NT$800 R i%ﬁﬁ/\jz%%u&ﬂ, FEm éuﬂlﬂ W
(C)E#R] Other  |0.5/1,000 NT$200 |NT$800 gﬁ’ AEL AFER(EARTE
Currencies P;ople holding low-income households/low
HETE - -
(2)Ai§|;1§ Cable Charges BB TEHL NT$300 middle-income households certifications or
.Tfl:e raohic Transfers NT$;§O/euach official documents issued by government are
grap exempt from handling fees (only cable fees
B.=[E SE U NT$200 are charged).
Demand Drafts NT$200/each
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Remittance
Refund/Amendment/Inquiry
(1)F4EZE Handling Fee BEFTUI NT$200
NT$200/each
(2)#EZ Cable Charge B@ETUL NT$300
NT$300/each
BEAER
'"War)“ Ao (1) F—BEAER - fBRHASEET 05/1,000
T £tz - S1E NTD200 - 58 NTDS80O -
Commission-in-lieu for . L .
Inward remittance commission-in-lieu is
FCcB charged by 0.05% of the amount per
A2 SEINEEIRS) 0.5/1,000 NT$200 |NT$800 gec by L.US7 - P
transaction (Minimum NT$200, maximum
FX/FCY cash
Withdraw NT$800)
oo tre () IREINEIRIME - BIRATRE/NEELER
o B i . " = e g =
B SRR IS e NT$200 |NT$800 BSMASTRED B R Y R - BEWE
Paidin NTD NT$200 Tt - M RE -
C.HEANINEEZ 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 ) TR ”
s For withdrawing FX/FCY cash, additional fee-
Paid into FCB FX/FCY . .
. collection is based on the sell-side exchange
Deposit Account rate differential between cash and spot rate
DBSNEE R 0.5/1,000 NT$200 |NT$800 e . anc sp )
The minimum service charge is NT$200 and
Loan repayment no maximum charge limit
i=1 ) N
v 0.5/1,000 NT$200 INTSBO00 | o vo e oo A AL BEAEC U A S5/ B B A 38
FEIREANERWIMFEE -

People holding low-income households/low-
middle-income households certifications or
official documents issued by government are
exempt from handling fees.

Q)BEAREBNZRAR
KTEEZFHEE BEFTUW NTS$200
Commission-in-lieu for |NT$200/each
payment credit from
other local banks

BHAINERIBIEMR (1) SHREEER_RULE  SBE—RES
Negotiation of FX/FCY WHEE 100 TZREBFEE  EEsKE
check/remittance PRI -
(1) F# % Handling Fee For the transaction containing 2 checks or
ARG E 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 more, there will be NT$100 handling fee for
Paid in NTD each additional check. (no maximum charge
B.Z ASMNEFR 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 limit)
Paid into FCB FX/FCY (2 MBEEBSMRITER @ EISMRITERUWEN 2 &
Deposit Account FHETUR -
C.HE[EMT 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 Fees of overseas bank depend on the service
Transfer to other banks| charges of overseas bank.
D. IR EIMNEIR # 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 (3) REIMNEIRPE - FHRATES/NEELER
FX/FCY cash Withdraw BANEEIRED B N ER 7 ZREt I - RBEUE

NT$200 7t - BESRE -

For withdrawing FX/FCY cash, additional fee-
collection is based on the sell-side exchange
rate differential between cash and spot rate.
The minimum service charge is NT$200 and
no maximum charge limit.

(2) BFHE Interest

AZZhBTE)UT , EEaPRE |FTEEARB 7 X - RS 2 BhE R EETI
M EAR LT No Limitation |Interest Period: 7 days, interest-collection is
Amount under USD based on the interest rate of the currency.

50,000 and payer
located in New York

city

BE&A&T (=) EEaPRE |FTEEARB 12 X - R 2 BAE R eI
T, AEIE ALY No Limitation |Interest Period: 12 days, interest-collection is
SN2 EBAR T R EEH based on the interest rate of the currency.

Amount under USD
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50,000 and payer
located in U.S.(except
New York city)
CEEBNRZ B EEoPRE  |FTREARB 12 X - RS 28R RETI
HKD with Payer No Limitation {Interest Period: 12 days, interest-collection is
located in Hong Kong based on the interest rate of the currency.
D.Efth Others EEoPRE  |FTREARB 21 X - RS 2 AR R RET
No Limitation |Interest Period: 21 days, interest-collection is
based on the interest rate of the currency.
(3) ESEPostage Fee NT$800
SN =R IE R 2 FEUL (1) BitREBE RN LE  BEBE—RESN
FX/FCY check/remittance for WHEE 100 TZREBFEE  EEsKE
collection PR -
(1) F# % Handling Fee For the transaction containing 2 checks or
ARBRIEEE 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 more, there will be NT$100 handling fee for
Paid in NTD each additional check. (no maximum charge
B.ZAINETR 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 limit)
Paid into FCB FX/FCY (2 MARIMRITER - KESMRITERIEI ZE
Deposit Account FHEHUR -
C.HEEMTT 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 Fees of overseas bank depend on the service
Transfer to other banks charges of overseas bank.
DR RIMNEIRED 0.5/1,000 NT$200 [NT$800 (3) IREIMEIRIE - BRATEE/NERE HESR
FX/FCY cash Withdraw BSNEIR B HER 7 28T - RBWRE
NT$200 7t - EESRE -
For withdrawing FX/FCY cash, additional fee-
collection is based on the sell-side exchange
rate differential between cash and spot rate.
The minimum service charge is NT$200 and
no maximum charge limit.
(2) #E Postage Fee NT$800
SMES R (1) IR RS
FX/FCY Automated Clearing
House
(1) RENFEE B NT$60 ZERm ARG UTE -
Seal Signature Verification [NT$60/case Charges by days or months.
Handling Fee
(2) XS EEE Transaction| B NT$25
Handling Fee NT$25/case

EHIIMNERRTS
Forward Exchange

WEIZ# Applicable Fees i
H B e = p— B &
Servi BE RERE| BsSWE
ervice . . Remarks
Rate Minimum| Maximum
RINFEE
Long/Short Forward 1/1,000 NT$400
Exchange Handling Fee

fE5ENote :

(1) EHEREIRRTZARKBEPERTIEEREMAL -
The days taken for outward remittance to arrive at beneficiary banks depend on the proceeding time of intermediary banks.

(2) ENSEAZETHRIBENREX  HHIIFtERKERSXAER -
It takes 2 cables for outward remittance with full payment; however, some destinations/remittance methods are not applicable.

(3) AITHBRBIEINEXEBWEZESASENATRELL (http://www firstbank.com.tw) - REMBRE - ERAITAN KR EEEBREEARS
T~ ABLEBEA -
The other fee tariffs are published on FCB's website (http://www.firstbank.com.tw). If there is any fee adjustment, the announcement will be
disclosed on FCB's website or at branch without further written notice.
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